Trophy Report DOUBLES

Total Shooters 82

Squad

IL 221 07 63711
IL 144 17 31129
IL 81 0411281
IL 195 9205770
IL 225 0412580
IL 54 07 65039
IL 9.5 9005235
IL 101 9913718
IL 151 89 02808
IL 9.3 1741567
IL 183 17 26980
IL 185 17 64480
IA- 6.3 8302481
IL 53 17 47250
IL 55 9804984
IL 6.4 0762116
IL 11.2 17 14041
IL 124 9303034
IL 18.2 84 04751
IL 43 1110526
IL 85 0411544
IL 10.2 11 10056
IL 125 9003462
IL 134 9910741
IL 16.3 9802183
IL 11.3 9804852
IL 142 97 00193
IL 222 1717350
IL 52 8104912
IL 10.3 96 02435
IL 115 1737335
IL 154 96 03166
IL 15.2 0510708
IL 16.1 17 12483
IL 1.1 89 02892
IL 9.1 0816867
IL 123 09 22476
IL 16.5 9102370
IL 6.5 9802514
IL 141 17 22367
IL 84 1216627
IL 13.3 0512521
IL 153 1211379

OH 194 18 39558
IL 4.1 01 10359
IL 7.1 9302099
IL 8.2 17 26023
IL 9.2 1759440
IL 9.4 0513886
IL 111 17 14040
IL 114 9002267
IL 224 9905100
IL 6.2 17 14556

Name

FORTINO ANTHONY T
JORDAN BILL
MUELLER LAUREN N
SEGER TAL E
CRANDELL PRESTON L
DENNIS MIKE W
WUNDER KEVIN
BAUER RONALD J
HAYS TIMOTHY E
MINER GARY B
HIGHT LARRY
WAHLBRINK BOB
MYERS HAL N

PIRO RONALD W
FRANKLIN GARY D
MALY ALAN J

COX JR RONALD L
DRESSLER KEN D
LARK LARRY V

LOHR RANDY B
JORDING JR LEROY W
RICHARDSON TOM
NEGANGARD JOHN C
OBRIEN TERRY
SERAPIN JON

RHINE CHARLES R
EPLEY RICHARD P
DRESSLER DAVE
MURPHY LARRY A
ELLISON STEVE E
LYONS JIM

TEMPLE KENT E
BENNETT BRUCE L
CHESTNEY DENNY R
DOANE JR WILLIAM M
MITCHELL KENNETH E
SCHMEDEKE LUCAS
OBERT MICHAEL A
FIELDS LARRY LEE
GILMOURE NORMAN
KUMLER MARK W
FRICKE JEFF L
MINOR ROBERT A
THOMPSON JOHN
HASLER JERRY J
GRIEVES ROBERT J
HAYES RONALD E
STINELYLE E
SAPINSKI VINCENT A
COX RONALD

SHIPP JAMES D
WEIKUM ONDREA C
CROSS GLENN
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Trophy Report DOUBLES

Total Shooters
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7.3
7.5
10.4
10.5
12.2
16.2
171
34
4.2
18.4
19.3
6.1
14.3
3.2
4.5
15.5
191
13.5
13.2
3.3
22.3
14.5
3.5
8.3
7.4
17.5
5.1
16.4
7.2

17 03550
94 01218
17 42644
17 14448
09 22620
17 18665
87 02186
30 02400
1217138
90 04961
17 22337
17 66325
80 02634
05 14167
10 10917
12 12946
83 02829
05 10896
12 10868
1112754
20 00115
17 26676
13 00064
10 10519
92 03635
82 06915
17 40260
17 67090
04 15029

82

Name

AMDOR FRED
GLARDON CLIFFORD H
MURPHY WILLIAM G
CRIPE DUANE E
HARDEN CALVIN
ENGEL JOHN H

SMITH LYNN M
BURNETT DENNIS
KLENDWORTH JOHN S
BILBREY JOHN S
GIESE TOM W

WHITE LARRY G
NORD JOHN R
DRENNEN RICHARD W
GAUWITZ DAN
WITHERELL ZACH
ONKEN CHARLES D
ROTH CHARLES G
MARTIN HANNAH R
ADEN CRAIG R
DRESSLER DENISE
HERMES JOHN PAT
BROWN ZACHARY
DILLIN BURTON SKIP
WALKER MICHAEL R
HALL ROBERT E
MELLOTT CHUCK
WINGET Il WALTER W
RITCHIETIM J
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